GRAND GINS

A large measure of your favourite gin served with Fentimans or
Schweppes, in a grand coupe with ice, fruit and juniper berries.
Why not try Fentimans hugely popular Pink Grapeftuit tonic?

CLASSIC
¥ Tanqueray

Dry, crisp London Dry using only four botanicals. Served with lime 8.00

Hendrick’s

Cucumber & rose give this favourite its distinctive taste.
Served with cucumber g.00

SMALL-BATCH
Cotswolds Dry

Bay leaf, pepper & local lavender add an aromatic twist
to this handmade gin. Served with bay leaf g9.5o

Monkey 47

47% ABV & 47 botanicals - the bottle says it all. Serious medicine!
Served with lime 10.00

¥ Forest Gin

Small family-run distillery using foraged bilberries & raspberries.
The only gin to have won two separate double-gold medals at
San Francisco World Spirit Awards. Light & herbaceous.
Served with grapefruit 9.7

FRUITY

¥ Chase Pink Grapefruit

Tartness followed by a kick of grapefruit. Double up with Fentimans
Pink Grapefruit tonic. Served with pink grapefruit 9.50

Jo Eames has been choosing our wine
since 2002. She seeks out delicious,
great value wines made by producers

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger : | | who care about the good stuff as much

Exceptional full-bodes & complex gin. Tart rhubarb as we do. Dunnq l?er on-going quest,
and real warming ginger. Served with lemon 8.75 ' she has met or visited most of the

’ winemakers represented here.
Brockmans

Spanish citrus with blueberry & blackberry notes for a smooth taste.
Served with blueberries 9.0

www.makinglifepeachy.com

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Flavoured with the classic marmalade oranges of seville.
Clean & citrusy. Served with orange g9.00




REAL ALES

We always have well-kept real ales on
hand pump. Our local breweries include
Church Farm and Purity and we always
host a seasonal ale. Not sure which Great
British Pint to choose next? We will be
pleased to let you Sip before you Sup.

LONG NECKS

Camden Hells 4.6
A clean, crisp & dry lager

Belhaven Craft Pilsner 4.8%

A continental-style pilsner from Scotland

Meantime Yakima Red 4.2

Fruit & citrus flavours with a restrained bitterness

Old Mout Berries 4%

A fruity little number

Aspalls Harry Sparrow 4.6%
Medium dry & sessionable

HEALTHY BEER

Peroni Gluten-Free 33omi 4.50
Erdinger Alkoholfrei soomi o.05% 4.00

Skirmy Lager 330ml 89 calories 47% 4.00

WINE

WHITE

Percheron Chenin Blanc Viognier,
South Africa

Joyau Gros Manseng Chardonnay,
France

Pasquiers Sauvignon Blanc V,
Pays d’Oc, France

Terrazze della Luna Pinot Grigio delle
Venezie, Italy

Picpoul de Pinet, L’Ormarine, France

Tummil Flat, Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

ROSE

Whole Bunch Rosé, False Bay,
South Africa

Cotes du Rhone Rosé, Les Cerisiers,
Rhone, France

Piattini Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy

RED

Ramé Garnacha, Campo de
Borja, Spain

Ladera Verde Merlot, Chile

Tanners Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Pinot Nero, Castel del Lupo, Italy
Rioja Vega Crianza, Rioja, Spain

Massaya Le Colombier, Lebanon

SPARKLING

Prosecco Spumante, Ca’di Alte, Italy
Champagne Devaux Grande Reserve NV
Henners Brut NV, Sussex England

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV

Glass
175ml

4.80
4.90
§.00
5.40

5.80
6.30

4.90
5.60

5.00

4.80

5.00
5:50
5.80
6.10

Glass
2g5oml

6.50
6.70
7.00
7.40

8.30
8.90

8.00

7.00

7.00
7+90
8.30
8.80

5-95 (125mi)

Bottle
75om]

18.50
19.50
20.00
21.50

2.4.00

25.50

19.50
23.50

2.0.00

18.50

20.00
22.50
24.00
25.50

29.50

26.50
42.50
39.00
75.00

COCKTAILS

¥ Monkey Sour
Classic whisky sour using our favourite scotch
- Monkey Shoulder 8.o00

Mojito

Fresh & punchy. Havana Club 3 year old rum,

fresh lime, mint, sugar & soda 7.2

Espresso Martini

Sophisticated & creamy with a kick of caffeine.

Shaken with Ketel One vodka, Tia Maria & sugar syrup 8.o00

Cosmopolitan
The perfect mix of Ketel One Citreen vodka,
Cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime 8.00

Hendrick’s Bramble

A sweet, sour, fresh & fruity mix of Hendrick’s gin,
Créme de Cassis, sugar syrup & lemon juice 8.00

Disaronno Sour
Well-balanced sweet & sour cocktail, mixing Disaronno Amaretto,
sugar syrup & lemon juice 7.50

¥ Rhubarb & Ginger Warmer

Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Neill gin, Canada Dry,
ginger wine, mint & lemon. Warming, yet fresh

& easy-drinking 8.00

SPRITZ
Aperol Spritz

A simple mix of Aperol, prosecco & soda. Perfe¢t apéritif 8.00

Bittersweet Symphony

Slightly sweet & fruity sparkler. Martini Extra Dry, prosecco,
Briottet Créme de Péche & pink grapefruit 7.50

Chambord Fizz

Prosecco & Chambord liqueur 6.50

Negroni Fizz
Brilliant, lighter Negroni - replacing gin with prosecco makes it all
too drinkable. Campari & Paso-Vermu 8.00



