GRAND GINS

A large measure of your favourite gin served with Fentimans or Schweppes, in a grand coupe with ice, fruit and juniper berries. Why not try Fentimans hugely popular Pink Grapefruit tonic?

CLASSIC

♥ Tanqueray

Dry, crisp London Dry using only four botanicals. Served with lime 8.00

Hendrick's

Cucumber & rose give this favourite its distinctive taste. Served with cucumber 9.00

SMALL-BATCH

Cotswolds Dry

Bay leaf, pepper & local lavender add an aromatic twist to this handmade gin. Served with bay leaf 9.50

Monkey 47

47% ABV & 47 botanicals - the bottle says it all. Serious medicine! Served with lime 10.00

♥ Forest Gin

Small family-run distillery using foraged bilberries & raspberries. The only gin to have won two separate double-gold medals at San Francisco World Spirit Awards. Light & herbaceous. Served with grapefruit 9.75

FRUITY

♥ Chase Pink Grapefruit

Tartness followed by a kick of grapefruit. Double up with Fentimans Pink Grapefruit tonic. Served with pink grapefruit 9.50

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Exceptional full-bodes & complex gin. Tart rhubarb and real warming ginger. Served with lemon 8.75

Brockmans

Spanish citrus with blueberry & blackberry notes for a smooth taste. Served with blueberries 9.50

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Flavoured with the classic marmalade oranges of seville. Clean & citrusy. Served with orange 9.00



Jo Eames has been choosing our wine since 2002. She seeks out delicious, great value wines made by producers who care about the good stuff as much as we do. During her on-going quest, she has met or visited most of the winemakers represented here.

www.makinglifepeachy.com

MAKING LIFE PEACHY

THE LIST



THE ONE ELM

REAL ALES

We always have well-kept real ales on hand pump. Our local breweries include Church Farm and Purity and we always host a seasonal ale. Not sure which Great British Pint to choose next? We will be pleased to let you Sip before you Sup.

LONG NECKS

Camden Hells 4.6% A clean, crisp & dry lager

Belhaven Craft Pilsner 4.8% A continental-style pilsner from Scotland

Meantime Yakima Red 4.1% Fruit & citrus flavours with a restrained bitterness

Old Mout Berries 4% A fruity little number

Aspalls Harry Sparrow 4.6% Medium dry & sessionable

HEALTHY BEER

Peroni Gluten-Free 330ml 4.50

Erdinger Alkoholfrei 500ml 0.05% 4.00

Skinny Lager 330ml 89 calories 4% 4.00

WINE	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
WHITE			
Percheron Chenin Blanc Viognier, South Africa	4.80	6.50	18.50
Joyau Gros Manseng Chardonnay, France	4.90	6.70	19.50
Pasquiers Sauvignon Blanc V, Pays d'Oc, France	5.00	7.00	20.00
Terrazze della Luna Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy	5.40	7.40	21.50
Picpoul de Pinet, L'Ormarine, France	5.80	8.30	24.00
Tummil Flat, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	6.30	8.90	25.50
ROSÉ			
Whole Bunch Rosé, False Bay, South Africa	4.90	6.70	19.50
Côtes du Rhône Rosé, Les Cerisiers, Rhone, France	5.60	8.00	23.50
Piattini Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	5.00	7.00	20.00
RED			
Ramé Garnacha, Campo de Borja, Spain	4.80	6.50	18.50
Ladera Verde Merlot, Chile	5.00	7.00	20.00
Tanners Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	5.50	7.90	22.50
Pinot Nero, Castel del Lupo, Italy	5.80	8.30	24.00
Rioja Vega Crianza, Rioja, Spain	6.10	8.80	25.50
Massaya Le Colombier, Lebanon			29.50
SPARKLING			
Prosecco Spumante, Ca'di Alte, Italy	5.95	(125ml)	26.50
Champagne Devaux Grande Reserve NV		•	42.50
Henners Brut NV, Sussex England			39.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV			75.00

COCKTAILS

♥ Monkey Sour Classic whisky sour using our favourite scotch - Monkey Shoulder 8.00

Moiito

Fresh & punchy. Havana Club 3 year old rum, fresh lime, mint, sugar & soda 7.25

Espresso Martini

Sophisticated & creamy with a kick of caffeine. Shaken with Ketel One vodka, Tia Maria & sugar syrup 8.00

Cosmopolitan

The perfect mix of Ketel One Citrœn vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime 8.00

Hendrick's Bramble

A sweet, sour, fresh & fruity mix of Hendrick's gin, Crème de Cassis, sugar syrup & lemon juice 8.00

Disaronno Sour

Well-balanced sweet & sour cocktail, mixing Disaronno Amaretto, sugar syrup & Iemon juice 7.50

♥ Rhubarb & Ginger Warmer Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Neill gin, Canada Dry, ginger wine, mint & lemon. Warming, yet fresh & easy-drinking 8.00

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz

A simple mix of Aperol, prosecco & soda. Perfect apéritif 8.00

Bittersweet Symphony

Slightly sweet & fruity sparkler. Martini Extra Dry, prosecco, Briottet Crème de Pêche & pink grapefruit 7.50

Chambord Fizz

Prosecco & Chambord liqueur 6.50

Negroni Fizz

Brilliant, lighter Negroni - replacing gin with prosecco makes it all too drinkable. Campari & Paso-Vermú 8.00